YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - BABY BUDS

Date RND
Sun, Apr 11, 10

Mon, Apr 12, 10

Mon, Apr 19, 10

Thu, Apr 22, 10

Wed, Apr 28, 10

Wed, May 05, 10 1

spring 2010 / MINI-SEASON - EXTRA DRY

Feb. 02, 2026
Home S Visitor E

S
1 BEST ELECTRIC E BABY BUDS
6

BABY BUDS 7 SHOCKERS
E SHOCKERS 4 BABY BUDS
BABY BUDS 3 BEST ELECTRIC
u TEAM SLEAZY 2 BABY BUDS
u TEAM SLEAZY 3 BABY BUDS

Time

5:00 pm
9:15 pm
9:15 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm

Location



